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TROY CITY SCHOOLS
Family Wellness Month
BREAKFAST

#**SCHOOL NUTRITION EMPLOYEE WEEK***

Thursday - May 1, 2025
Mini Cinnamon Rolls, Assorted Yogurt, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk
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Friday - May 2, 2025 - School Lunch Hero Day %
Omelet Biscuit, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk
*TEACHER APPRECIATION WEEK**

Monday - May 5, 2025
Breakfast Pizza, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk

Tuesday - May 6, 2025
Chocolate Chip French Toast Sticks, Pop Tarts, Assotrted Fruit, Assorted Milk

Wednesday - May 7, 2025
Ham & Cheese Croissant, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk

Thursday - May 8, 2025
Apple Strudel, Assorted Yogurt, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk

Friday - May 9, 2025
Chicken Biscuit, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk

This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider
Menus are Subject to Change without Prior Notice



TROY CITY SCHOOLS
National Military Appreciation Month

BREAKFAST
Monday - May 12, 2025 *
Pancake Pup, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk

Tuesday - May 13, 2025
Mini Blueberry Waffles, Pop Tarts, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk

*Wednesday - May 14, 2025

Sausage & Cheese Croissant, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk

Thursday - May 15, 2025
French Toast Sticks, Pop Tarts, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk

Friday - May 16, 2025*

Sausage Biscuit, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk

This Institution is an Equal Opportunity Provider
Menus are Subject to Change without Prior Notice



TROY CITY SCHOOLS
National Walking Month

BREAKFAST

Monday - May 19, 2025
Breakfast Bagel, Assorted Fruit, Assorted Milk

Tuesday - May 20, 2025
MANAGER’S CHOICE MENU

Wednesday - May 21, 2025
MANAGER’S CHOICE MENU

Thursday - May 22, 2025

%’@J Graduation Day ;’*ﬂ

MANAGER’S CHOICE MENU
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